APPENDIX C

INVENTORY OF SEWER MAINTENANCE
DISTRICTS EQUIPMENT






Division Level

Division
Section 1

Section 1
Unit 1
Unit 2
Unit 3
Unit 4
Unit 5
Unit 6

Section 2
Unit 1
Unit 2

Unit 3
Unit 4
Unit 5

Section 3
Unit 1
Unit 2
Unit 3
Unit 4

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
ORGANIZATION COST ACCOUNT STRUCTURE

SEWER MAINTENANCE DIVISION

Organization Names

Sewer Maintenance Division-Administration
Administration and Office Support

Field Operations and Maintenance-Administration
Collection System-Central
Collection System-South
Collection System-North
Collection System-East
Collection System-Santa Clara Yard
Collection System-Palos Verdes

Operations and Engineering-Administration
Procurement, Claims and Accounts Payable
Direct Assessment, Records Maintenance and
Accounts Receivable

Accumulative Capital Outlay / Condition Assessment

Sewer Plan Check and Special Proj.

Operations Maps, Annexation Maps, and as-Built Drawings

Treatment and Pumping Operations-Administration
East and Central pumping Operations
South Pumping Operations
North/West pumping and Treatment Plant Mech

Wastewater Treatment Plant Operations-East/South

:MISC/OCA No (FY 07-08).xls

OCA No.

494000
494100

494200
494210
494220
494230
494240
494250
494260

494300
494310
494320

494330
494340
494350

494400
494410
494420
494430
494440
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